S.C. No. 90-251 SHEET NO. 1 ANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 10332 SHEET NO. 1 SERVICE CONNECTING FEE \$ 200.00
SHEET NO. 1
SHEET NO. 1
SERVICE
CONNECTING FEE \$ 200 00
CONNECTING FEE \$ 200 00
CONNECTING FEE \$ 200 00
SUMMESTING FEE # 200.00
MONTHLY RATE
\$ 8.90 (Minimum Bill)
3.05 per 1,000 gallona 2.85 per 1,000 gallona
2.65 per 1.000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
EFFECTIVE
FEB 1 8 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY:
LABEIC SELAICE COMMISSION MUMANOEU
E EFFECTIVE Following 18, 1991

C4,91

PARKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT	For South Central Boyle County P.S.C. No. 90-251 SHEET NO. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 10332 SHEET NO. 2
CLASSIFICATIO	N OF SERVICE
RAT	`ES
1" METER	CONNECTING FEE \$ 300.00
GALLONAGE BLOCKS	MONTHLY RATE
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$ 21.10 (Minimum Bill) 2.85 per 1,000 gallona 2.65 per 1,000 gallona
SURCHARGES	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
\$.80 per month for 60 months \$ 2.56 per month for 75 months	FEB 18 1991
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE Lebruary 18,1991 ISSUED BY AND LOTTED	DATE EFFECTIVE Followary 18, 1981 TITLE Treasurer
Issued by authority of an Order of Kentucky in Case no. 90-251 date	

CHAI

	For SOUTH CENTRAL BOYLE COUNTY
	P. S. C. NO. 10332
	SHEET NO. 1
ARKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 10367
	SHEET NO1
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE
RATE	s
5/8" Meter	Connecting Fee \$200.00
Gallonage Blocks	Monthly Rate
First 1,000 Gallons Next 4,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons	\$7.92 Minimum Bill 2.70 per 1,000 gallons 2.55 per 1,000 gallons 2.40 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge	
<pre>\$.80 per month for a period of \$2.56 per month for a period of</pre>	60 months. 75 months.
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE
	DEC 1 5 1988
	PURSUANT TO SUT KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE December	15 /988
Month	Day Year
DATE EFFECTIVE Vecender	/S 1988 Day Year
ISSUED BY Name of Officer T	heagurer Box 68 Reparille, Ky, 40464 itle Address
ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF THE PUBLIC SER	

ORDER NO. 10332

2 3.91

	FO	R SOUTH CENT		
	Р.	s. c. No	10332	
, λ.	_		SHEET NO. 2	
RKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT	CA	NCELLING P.S	s.c. No. 1036	
	<u> </u>	SHEET NO2		
CLASSI	FICATION OF SE	RVICE		
	RATES			
1" Meter		Connecting	g Fee \$300.00	
Gallonage Blocks		Monthly Ra	ate	
First 5,000 Gallons			1,000 gallons	
Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons		2.40 per	1,000 gallons	
		2.40 per 1	1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 Gallons		ths.	1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe		ths. ths. PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe		PUBLIC SERVIOF KE	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe		PUBLIC SERVIOF KE FFEE DEC 1 PURSUAN SECTION BY:	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe		PUBLIC SERVIOR FEET	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe \$2.56 per month for a pe ATE OF ISSUE	riod of 75 mon	PUBLIC SERVIOF KE FFEE DEC 1 PURSUAN SECTION BY:	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988 1981 1981 MARION MANAGER	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe \$2.56 per month for a pe Month	riod of 75 mon	PUBLIC SERVIOF KE FFEE DEC 1 PURSUAN SECTION BY:	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988 5 1988 6 7 NAR 5:011, 1 9 (1)	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe \$2.56 per month for a pe Month DATE EFFECTIVE Lecember	riod of 75 mon	PUBLIC SERVIOF KE FFEE DEC 1 PURSUAN SECTION BY:	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988 19 (1) 19 (1) 4 (1	
Over 10,000 Gallons Surcharge \$.80 per month for a pe \$2.56 per month for a pe PATE OF ISSUE	riod of 75 mon	PUBLIC SERVIOF KE FFEE DEC 1 PURSUAN SECTION BY:	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY 5 1988 1981 1981 MARION MANAGER	

C 3-81